HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

HARVIA Sauna & Lifestyle
18th. JAN.2022
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INDOOR SAUNA ~ Standard Model

20214 12 8 GBISA B8 200V

——— SAUNA HEATER FLOOR PLAN
' YuFe—4%— TER
1150 1505
1000 1355
§ e A o A 5
E g 325 5 §£ 635 E
17 ol
600 1 %5 565|215
DELTA KIP 6/8 s$1212 S1515
1945 2380
1795 2230
A ‘ - 870 & g
s00 || @ 600 ©
%g 620 E g E §
I[N ’ ¢ =]
- - %5 ‘ 605 ‘ 595 300 ‘ 505 ‘ 7A85
CILINDRO 10 $2015 $2520
LINEUP SPEC
SAvFy T ARy Y
B Z (mm) E=di=
EFNL i _ _ . X B
BT & e B8 kW
STANDARD S1212 1,150 1,150 2,040 0.5 DELTA 2.7 B4 200V (50/60Hz)
STANDARD S1515 1,505 1,505 2,040 1.0 KIP 6 o5 Bijg 200V (50/60Hz)
STANDARD S2015 1,505 1,945 2,040 1.25 KIP 8 7.4 B48 200V (50/60Hz)
STANDARD S$2520 1,945 2,380 2,040 1.5 CILINDRO 10 10.1 =# 200V (50/60Hz)
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INDOOR SAUNA ~ Glass Door Model/Luxury Model

277279 [ wzoov <D
GLASS DOOR #22¢7 SRRl ey ) Gl Gl @Al

SAUNA
HEATER

PUF ==

CILINDRO 6
1635
1447 £
— i g [
FLOOR g
PLAN
rER 3 5

566

XKERRAA-JTY, ROR-BREY 2T,

LINEUP SPEC iaTaRi
A SF A T R Y

H1X (mm) e

ETFN B FH4 X IR
niy L] mE E E] kw
GLASS DOOR S1616SV 1,607 1,635 2,040 1.0 CIRINDRO 6 5.5 #18 200V (50/60Hz)
HEREA A—STT, ROE—BREY ET,
SAUNA HEATER FLOOR PLAN
Yore—%— FEEH
2817
2590
1 2 N
18
2 M
&

o d o
LINEUP SPEC 2 :\ 2
- . - 450 o
FAvFy T ARy Y ] ’7

550 650
H#4Z (mm) oz E—%— . .
EFIL Uk 1t 850 ]
nfy L] wE W kW
LUXURY LX2617 1680 2590 2080 1.5 LEGEND125 11.6 =1#200V (50/60Hz)
LUXURY LX2826 2590 2817 2080 2.25  LEGEND15 13.8 =14 200V (50/60Hz) LEGEND 125 LEGEND 15 LX2617 LX2826
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OUTDOOR SAUNA ~ Barrel Model

BARREL ~v*

LINEUP SPEC

FAvFyT - ARy Y

EFIL fick:
BARREL BR1818
BARREL BR2136

Y4 X (mm)
L

1,829

2,140

»

XERRAXA—VTT, RYB—BREYVET.

R

18 200V (50/60Hz)
=18 200V (50/60Hz)
#

2440

3660

1220

FLOOR PLAN
FEE
1020
— Windows Frame
642
Door with
Window A
e 612 B
1829
BR1818

SAUNA HEATER
B ==

[

KIP 8 [BR1818]

2140

Window

Tinted Glass
Door

L

¥

Door with
Window

kil
]

BR2136

CLUB 15 [BR2136]

M3 [BR2136]
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AUNA Heater

BEQTY YT N—LERGEELIEE,
E—X—DHDERFTHAIRETT ~e

Ny |

KIP 6/8 LEGEND 125/15 CILINDRO 6/10

Y4 X (mm) wh  ER H9FRh—y et 4 X (mm) wh  ER H9FRh—y et B4 Z (mm) WH  ER H9FRR—y
B 4@ m= KW kgl AR kgl B g mx (KW kgl R [ka) BT g mx KW kgl HFEE ka)
HEK602S 280 410 600 55 16.0 25.0 HPO1202 530 530 740 116 30.0 120.0 HPCE602 320 320 930 5.5 10.0 80.0
HEK802S 280 410 600 74 16.0 25.0 HPO1502 600 600 830 13.8 33.0 220.0 HPCE1102 365/ | 365 | 1070] | 101 130 120.0
VIRTA PRO M3 LEGEND 150/240
FAXm) oy mE vy — ARy mE vorR—y —~ BAXOM oy mR yorar—y
mr @ mx W kol HER(Kkg) ar @ mx Wkl KBRkg s @ ma kW (ko Bk
HL2002 410 780 810 185 470 140.0 WKM3 430 390 710 16,5 450 30.0 WK150LD 530 530 740 16.0 580 1200 1 5

WK240LD 600 600 830 21.0 75.0 200.0




SAUNA Room~ Price List

T4 X (mm)

EFIL

IvhU-—
(GEHRIR)

A wHF—F

PO A

LI

TN

T/

Ry k&7

"y g7

ik

SGCO909BR

S1212

S1515

52015

52520

LX2617

LX2826

S1616SV

BR1818

BR2136

MB2020B

MB2020PB

Original Tiny

Comfort steady M

il

ATILA

AFILRA

ALILA

AFILA

AFILR

¥

IV

AZLILA

FRATFAYIT T —

TATAVIVT—

A7ILA

ATILA

H—Ewv K /ABS

—Ev vk /ABS

900

1,150

1,505

1,505

1,945

1,680

2,590

1,607

1,829

3,660

2,000

2,000

1,490

2,360

900

1,150

1,505

1,945

2,380

2,590

2817

1,635

1,829

2,140

2,000

2,000

2,020

1,700

=1

1,910

2,040

2,040

2,040

2,040

2,080

2,080

2,040

1,956

2,261

2,200

2,200

2,170

2,600

WA 2

0.3

05

1.0

1.25

1.5

1.5

2.25

1.0

1.25

225

1.5

1.5

1-2A
6904

4-6 A
1420 ¢

AC100V(50/60Hz)

Hi18 200V (50/60Hz)

Hi18 200V (50/60Hz)

Hi1H 200V (50/60Hz)

=1 200V (50/60Hz)

=48 200V (50/60Hz)

=48 200V (50/60Hz)

Hi48 200V (50/60Hz)

H4H 200V (50/60Hz)

# / =18 200V (50/60Hz)

[E—%/—
H47 kW]

27

5.5

74

10.1

13.8

B

74

16.5/13.8

16.5

16.5

30.0 (19.0)

48.0 (29.0)

LG
[ %Al ]

¥648,000

¥1,200,000

¥1,600,000

¥2,000,000

¥2,400,000

¥4,800,000

¥7,800,000

¥1,800,000

¥1,800,000

¥3,000,000

F—T

HA—=Fw

¥800,000

¥1,200,000

=&

2022585
ER5EFiE

2022FRFETFIE

2022FRFTETE
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DELTA

KIP 6

KIP 8

CILINDRO 6

CILINDRO 10

LEGEND 125

LEGEND 15

VIRTA PRO

M3

LEGEND 150

LEGEND 240

= w
Delta3.6 2.7
HEK602S S5
HEK802S 74
HPCE602 515
HPCE1102 10.01
HPO1202 116
HOP1502 13.8
HL2002 185
WKM3 16.5
WK150LD 16.0
WK240LD 21.0

Bifg 200V (50/60Hz)

H4H 200V (50/60Hz)

B48 200V (50/60Hz)

H#8 200V (50/60Hz)

H48 200V (50/60Hz)

=48 200V (50/60Hz)

=148 200V (50/60Hz)

=#H 200V (50/60Hz)

#

SAUNA Heater~ Price List

200

280

280

320

365

530

600

410

430

530

600

F4Z (mm)

340

410

410

320

365

530

600

780

390

530

600

meE

635

600

600

930

1070

740

830

810

710

740

830

ENES

8.0

16.0

16.0

10.0

13.0

30.0

33.0

47.0

45.0

58.0

75.0

ER (kg)

Ab—=2

11.0

250

25.0

80.0

120.0

120.0

220.0

1400

30.0

120.0

200.0

F TS
[ %iRl ]

¥350,000

¥396,000

¥440,000

¥594,000

¥650,000

¥660,000

¥780,000

¥990,000

¥462,000

¥517,000

¥770,000

wE

2022
HRTTE

20224
2 BIRETE

2022F
2 ASEFIE

20226
HFRFTTE
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BoaXlc D WL T

Y- LiHE Y4 XD—fFl

WaH 41 X(cm)
w D H £
BEsR1-N e 1A (&) | (B'f7) | (&) | M3 (kg) 5
SA3100040 |STANDARD S1515 200 105 73| 1.533 340
SA3100060 |STANDARD $2520 230 116 128| 3.415 460
SA3100070 |GLASS DOOR S1616SV 205 120 120/ 2.952 360

BBXbZ7vs MFEE
AMEIEE
RiZIcca=y s, bLLE7F+F—2V 7 b o¥EFErEEWVWL ET,
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B FI— LGN ARILTH ST\ By & —%2—(3200VECHRTY,
Y ET, HEATER

( (ERsRiEE) JorFrEVN | TUFFYEVA )
* ERb Y —

CX45) O bO—5— OM45)NT—1=wv k

VCTO0.75-4C #13m

E'Z 45x45mm (T25) O S| RSB
i . — . ‘s SRR AR %/gs—zjw VT —JIb
A ASEmMT23) - £7 45x1.7mm i KIP60E 40A oy | 3.5mm2
k BR KIPSOE 50A 14mm?2 55mm2_| |

F[ﬂ"?:"t—?—@ﬂﬁiﬁﬂ [mm] EZFREY—IE] [RESFLBARICIY T 2BOY 7+ e—2—OkEERE [mm])
EFE# &iiﬁt‘/ﬂ’—ﬁii {IFEE
| Vs
o 8 c
o —
z z =1 s £
o 0 E——r = 2
o e P e 2
gy I S
QR
A T & KIP60E | 510
T8/ 150 KIPSOE | 610
A B | C
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